August 27, 2025
September 24, 2025
October 22, 2025
November 19, 2025*
January 28, 2026
February 25, 2026
March 25, 2026

April 15, 2026*

May 27, 2026

June 24, 2026

HURON ACADEMY

Board of Directors

36301 Utica Road
Clinton Township, Ml 48035
Phone: (586) 446-9170

2025-26 Calendar

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting

Board Meeting
Strategic Planning Meeting

Board Meeting/Budget Hearing

Board/Organizational Meeting

Meetings are the 4" Wednesday of every month unless marked with an *

The official minutes are on file and available for inspection at the Academy, located at 36301 Utica Road, Clinton Township,
MI, 48035, Telephone No. (586) 446-9170.

Huron Academy will provide necessary and reasonable auxiliary aids and services to those individuals requiring such upon
reasonable prior notice to the Academy’s Principal



